Gaggle NCPA Pricing

Contract #01-127/

GAGGLE SAFETY MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Google or Microsoft 0365
One-time Set-up Fee (5 or less buildings) $750
One-time Set-up Fee (6 more buildings, per building) $200

Students (Annual fee per account)

Drive and Email $6.00
Email Only $3.80
Drive Only $3.80
Google Chat $3.00
Microsoft Teams $3.00
Email for Dual Accounts $1.00
Drive for Dual Accounts $1.00
Email and Drive for Dual Accounts $2.00
Gaggle After Hours $3.00

Staff (Annual fee per account)

Drive and Email $15.00
Email Only $10.00
Drive Only $5.00
Canvas LMS

Set Up Fee (One-time fee) $1,000
Student Accounts (Annual fee per account) $2.00

GAGGLE SAFETY MANAGEMENT WEB FILTER ADD-ON
Web Filter Add-On (One-time fee) $1,000
Web-Filter Add-On (Annual fee per account) $2.00

GAGGLE SAFETY TIPLINE*
Set Up Fee (One-time fee) $1,000
SpeakUp (Annual fee per account) $1.00

*Included at no charge with Gaggle Safety Management for Email and Drive.




GAGGLE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Onsite
Webinar

ARCHIVING
Set Up Fee (One-time fee)

Staff

Email Archiving (Annual fee per account)

Drive Archiving (Annual fee per account)

Inactive Email Warehouse Accounts (Annual fee per account)
Account Migration (All accounts, One-time fee per account)
Account Migration (Select accounts, One-time fee per account)
Data Dump

Students

Email Archiving (Annual fee per account)

Drive Archiving (Annual fee per account)

Inactive Email Warehouse Accounts (Annual fee per account)

GAGGLE THERAPY AND COACHING
Set Up Fee (One-time fee, tiered based on student enrollment)
Session Costs

(Billed against a District-allotted Retainer based on student enrollment)

Therapy and Coaching Session Fee
No Show Session Fee

Initial Client Assessment Session Fee
Coordinated Care Session Fee

GAGGLE REACHOUT CRISIS LINE
Set Up Fee (One-time fee)
Student Accounts (Annual fee per account - 54,000 minimum)

$4,999
$1,999

$750

$7.00
$5.00
$4.00
$8.00
$30.00
$8.00

$3.00
$3.00
$1.50

$3,000 - $17,000

$160
$65

$200
$160

$1,000
$5.00






