Gaggle NCPA Pricing Contract #01-127

GAGGLE SAFETY MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Google or Microsoft O365	
One-time Set-up Fee (5 or less buildings)	\$750
One-time Set-up Fee (6 more buildings, per building)	\$200
Students (Annual fee per account)	
Drive and Email	\$6.00
Email Only	\$3.80
Drive Only	\$3.80
Google Chat	\$3.00
Microsoft Teams	\$3.00
Email for Dual Accounts	\$1.00
Drive for Dual Accounts	\$1.00
Email and Drive for Dual Accounts	\$2.00
Gaggle After Hours	\$3.00
Staff (Annual fee per account)	
Drive and Email	\$15.00
Email Only	\$10.00
Drive Only	\$5.00
Canvas LMS	
Set Up Fee <i>(One-time fee)</i>	\$1,000
Student Accounts (Annual fee per account)	\$2.00
GAGGLE SAFETY MANAGEMENT WEB FILTER ADD-ON	
Web Filter Add-On <i>(One-time fee)</i>	\$1,000
Web-Filter Add-On (Annual fee per account)	\$2.00
GAGGLE SAFETY TIPLINE*	
	\$1,000
Set Up Fee (One-time fee)	\$1,000 \$1.00
SpeakUp (Annual fee per account)	ξ1.00

*Included at no charge with Gaggle Safety Management for Email and Drive.



GAGGLE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT	
Onsite	\$4,999
Webinar	\$1,999
ARCHIVING	
Set Up Fee (One-time fee)	\$750
Staff	ć7.00
Email Archiving (Annual fee per account)	\$7.00
Drive Archiving (Annual fee per account)	\$5.00
Inactive Email Warehouse Accounts (Annual fee per account)	\$4.00
Account Migration (All accounts, One-time fee per account)	\$8.00
Account Migration (Select accounts, One-time fee per account)	\$30.00
Data Dump	\$8.00
Churchenster	
Students	<u>éa aa</u>
Email Archiving (Annual fee per account)	\$3.00
Drive Archiving (Annual fee per account)	\$3.00
Inactive Email Warehouse Accounts (Annual fee per account)	\$1.50
GAGGLE THERAPY AND COACHING	
Set Up Fee (One-time fee, tiered based on student enrollment)	\$3,000 - \$17,000
Session Costs	<i>\\</i> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
(Billed against a District-allotted Retainer based on student enrollment)	
Therapy and Coaching Session Fee	\$160
No Show Session Fee	\$65
Initial Client Assessment Session Fee	\$00 \$200
	•
Coordinated Care Session Fee	\$160
GAGGLE REACHOUT CRISIS LINE	
Set Up Fee <i>(One-time fee)</i>	\$1,000
Student Accounts (Annual fee per account - \$4,000 minimum)	\$5.00
	43.00